
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201206040001
95550

06/04/2012
12:52:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PATRICK
OLIVER
GROUP LLC

4 90 Lot#:10 Book:4
Pg:90
Sub:VALLEYD
ALE ESTATES

201206040001
95540

06/04/2012
12:52:32

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PATRICK
OLIVER
GROUP LLC

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201207030002
34210

07/03/2012
12:01:29

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE RUFF TERRI R 9 53 Lot#:18 Blk:2
Book:9 Pg:53
Sub:CEDAR
COVE PHASE
1

201207120002
49050

07/12/2012
01:54:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RUFF
RANDALL N

Legacy #:2001-
9773 Instr
#:20010319000
097731

Other:SEE
INST

201208140003
00880

08/14/2012
02:00:05

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE STEPHEN
RICHARD S

15 32 Lot#:3411
Book:15 Pg:32
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 34TH
ADDITION

201208280003
24510

08/28/2012
12:37:09

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MCDONALD
CHARLES H

Other:SEE
INST

201208210003
11050

08/21/2012
12:44:41

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EHI LLC 35 27 Lot#:7 Book:35
Pg:27
Sub:METROCK
INDUSTRIAL
PARK

201208210003
11060

08/21/2012
12:44:42

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE EHI LLC 35 27 Lot#:8 Book:35
Pg:27
Sub:METROCK
INDUSTRIAL
PARK

201208210003
11050

08/21/2012
12:44:41

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EHI LLC 35 27 Lot#:8 Book:35
Pg:27
Sub:METROCK
INDUSTRIAL
PARK

201208210003
11060

08/21/2012
12:44:42

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE EHI LLC 35 27 Lot#:6 Book:35
Pg:27
Sub:METROCK
INDUSTRIAL
PARK

201208210003
11070

08/21/2012
12:44:43

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EHI LLC 35 27 Lot#:7 Book:35
Pg:27
Sub:METROCK
INDUSTRIAL
PARK

201208220003
14010

08/22/2012
10:45:39

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DUNN
PAMELA
THOMPSON

Instr
#:20110512000
142490



201208220003
14710

08/22/2012
12:39:34

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060210000
069260

201210030003
76920

10/03/2012
08:10:31

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BRANSDORF
JACK E

10 54 Lot#:75
Book:10 Pg:54
Sub:ALTADEN
A WOODS
2ND AND 5TH
SECTOR

201210030003
76930

10/03/2012
08:14:27

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE WRIGHT
LINDA KAYE

27 46 Lot#:65
Book:27 Pg:46
Sub:NARROW
S REACH
RESURVEY
OF LOT 63
THROUGH 66
AMENDED
PLAT

201209280003
70960

09/28/2012
01:44:43

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE PUGH DALE T 12 48 Lot#:17
Book:12 Pg:48
Sub:HARVEST
RIDGE FIRST
SECTOR

201210020003
74960

10/02/2012
09:09:30

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE STONE
MARTIN
BUILDERS
LLC

36 82 Lot#:1203
Book:36 Pg:82
Sub:MANORS
OF
BALLANTRAE
CLUB DRIVE
FINAL PLAT

201210020003
74960

10/02/2012
09:09:30

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE STONE
MARTIN
BUILDERS
LLC

36 82 Lot#:1205
Book:36 Pg:82
Sub:MANORS
OF
BALLANTRAE
CLUB DRIVE
FINAL PLAT

201210180004
01630

10/18/2012
03:17:44

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HUGHES
HEATH
MICHAEL

9 49 Lot#:3 Book:9
Pg:49
Sub:COUNTRY
SIDE AT
CHELSEA

201210220004
03750

10/22/2012
11:17:59

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE KNOX
INVESTMENT
S LLC

26 32 Lot#:1 Book:26
Pg:32
Sub:CAMBRIA
N VALLEY
OFFICE PARK

201210220004
03810

10/22/2012
11:38:10

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HUGHES
HEATH
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20110706000
195040

201210310004
18590

10/31/2012
11:31:02

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DANIELS
REAL ESTATE
LLC

Instr
#:20081218000
470030

201211080004
29480

11/08/2012
08:35:57

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE ERICKSON
PAUL J

19 128 Lot#:19
Book:19
Pg:128
Sub:ALTADEN
A WOODS
FOURTH
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP



201211140004
36280

11/14/2012
09:26:34

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SARVER
JOSEPH B

13 99 Lot#:342
Book:13 Pg:99
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
7TH SECTION

201211190004
44300

11/19/2012
02:33:45

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STONE
MARTIN
BUILDERS
LLC

Instr
#:20121002000
374950

Other:SEE
INST

201211190004
44310

11/19/2012
02:33:46

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STONE
MARTIN
BUILDERS
LLC

Instr
#:20121002000
374950

Other:SEE
INST

201211190004
44310

11/19/2012
02:33:46

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STONE
MARTIN
BUILDERS
LLC

36 82 Instr
#:20121002000
374950

Lot#:1204
Book:36 Pg:82
Sub:MANORS
OF
BALLANTRAE
CLUB DRIVE
FINAL PLAT

201211200004
46190

11/20/2012
12:34:36

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SAXON CHRIS
W

27 25 Lot#:38 Lot:A
Book:27 Pg:25
Sub:BROOKFO
REST
ADDITION TO
WYNDHAM

201212060004
66770

12/06/2012
10:53:38

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS
CHARLES L

Legacy #:1995-
8410 Instr
#:19950403000
084101

201212120004
75360

12/12/2012
11:16:57

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BARNES
MICHAEL

Legacy #:1997-
36303 Instr
#:19971105000
363031


