Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	<b>1 = 1,0, INA</b> Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
instrument #	Date Recorded	Iname	Faily Noie	Doc Type		DOOK	Fage	Марвоок	Maprage		Description
201206040001 95550	06/04/2012 12:52:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PATRICK OLIVER GROUP LLC			4	90		Lot#:10 Book:4 Pg:90 Sub:VALLEYD ALE ESTATES
201206040001 95540	06/04/2012 12:52:32	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PATRICK OLIVER GROUP LLC						Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201207030002 34210	07/03/2012 12:01:29	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RUFF TERRI R			9	53		Lot#:18 Blk:2 Book:9 Pg:53 Sub:CEDAR COVE PHASE 1
201207120002 49050	07/12/2012 01:54:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RUFF RANDALL N					Legacy #:2001- 9773 Instr #:20010319000 097731	Other:SEE INST
201208140003 00880	08/14/2012 02:00:05	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STEPHEN RICHARD S			15	32		Lot#:3411 Book:15 Pg:32 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 34TH ADDITION
201208280003 24510	08/28/2012 12:37:09	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCDONALD CHARLES H						Other:SEE INST
201208210003 11050	08/21/2012 12:44:41	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EHI LLC			35	27		Lot#:7 Book:35 Pg:27 Sub:METROCH INDUSTRIAL PARK
201208210003 11060	08/21/2012 12:44:42	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EHI LLC			35	27		Lot#:8 Book:35 Pg:27 Sub:METROCH INDUSTRIAL PARK
201208210003 11050	08/21/2012 12:44:41	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EHI LLC			35	27		Lot#:8 Book:35 Pg:27 Sub:METROCH INDUSTRIAL PARK
201208210003 11060	08/21/2012 12:44:42	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EHI LLC			35	27		Lot#:6 Book:35 Pg:27 Sub:METROCH INDUSTRIAL PARK
201208210003 11070	08/21/2012 12:44:43	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EHI LLC			35	27		Lot#:7 Book:35 Pg:27 Sub:METROCI INDUSTRIAL PARK
201208220003 14010	08/22/2012 10:45:39	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DUNN PAMELA THOMPSON					Instr #:20110512000 142490	

201208220003 14710	08/22/2012 12:39:34	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20060210000 069260	
201210030003 76920	10/03/2012 08:10:31	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRANSDORF JACK E		10	54		Lot#:75 Book:10 Pg:54 Sub:ALTADEN A WOODS 2ND AND 5TH SECTOR
201210030003 76930	10/03/2012 08:14:27	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WRIGHT LINDA KAYE		27	46		Lot#:65 Book:27 Pg:46 Sub:NARROW S REACH RESURVEY OF LOT 63 THROUGH 66 AMENDED PLAT
201209280003 70960	09/28/2012 01:44:43	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PUGH DALE T		12	48		Lot#:17 Book:12 Pg:48 Sub:HARVEST RIDGE FIRST SECTOR
201210020003 74960	10/02/2012 09:09:30	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS LLC		36	82		Lot#:1203 Book:36 Pg:82 Sub:MANORS OF BALLANTRAE CLUB DRIVE FINAL PLAT
201210020003 74960	10/02/2012 09:09:30	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS LLC		36	82		Lot#:1205 Book:36 Pg:82 Sub:MANORS OF BALLANTRAE CLUB DRIVE FINAL PLAT
201210180004 01630	10/18/2012 03:17:44	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUGHES HEATH MICHAEL		9	49		Lot#:3 Book:9 Pg:49 Sub:COUNTRY SIDE AT CHELSEA
201210220004 03750	10/22/2012 11:17:59	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KNOX INVESTMENT S LLC		26	32		Lot#:1 Book:26 Pg:32 Sub:CAMBRIA N VALLEY OFFICE PARK
201210220004 03810	10/22/2012 11:38:10	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HUGHES HEATH MICHAEL				Instr #:20110706000 195040	
201210310004 18590	10/31/2012 11:31:02	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DANIELS REAL ESTATE LLC				Instr #:20081218000 470030	
201211080004 29480	11/08/2012 08:35:57	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ERICKSON PAUL J		19	128		Lot#:19 Book:19 Pg:128 Sub:ALTADEN A WOODS FOURTH SECTOR AMENDED MAP

201211140004 36280	11/14/2012 09:26:34	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SARVER JOSEPH B		13	99		Lot#:342 Book:13 Pg:99 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 7TH SECTION
201211190004 44300	11/19/2012 02:33:45	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS LLC				Instr #:20121002000 374950	Other:SEE INST
201211190004 44310	11/19/2012 02:33:46	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS LLC				Instr #:20121002000 374950	Other:SEE INST
201211190004 44310	11/19/2012 02:33:46	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS LLC		36	82	Instr #:20121002000 374950	Lot#:1204 Book:36 Pg:82 Sub:MANORS OF BALLANTRAE CLUB DRIVE FINAL PLAT
201211200004 46190	11/20/2012 12:34:36	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SAXON CHRIS W		27	25		Lot#:38 Lot:A Book:27 Pg:25 Sub:BROOKFO REST ADDITION TO WYNDHAM
201212060004 66770	12/06/2012 10:53:38	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS CHARLES L				Legacy #:1995- 8410 Instr #:19950403000 084101	
201212120004 75360	12/12/2012 11:16:57	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BARNES MICHAEL				Legacy #:1997- 36303 Instr #:19971105000 363031	